
 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

König, N.

Kekeritz, J.

Gredner, L.

Thoben, S.

Juchim, F.Juras, S.

Leucht, M.Nerger, S.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. König, Niklas

16. Vajhoj, Torben

9. Gredner, Lucas

8. Uhlenbusch, Malte

5. Weding, Tom

12. Nerger, Sascha

13. Thoben, Stefan

4. Kekeritz, Jan

3. Patzelt, Moritz

14. Knips, Dennis

11. Mengel, Patrick

6. Ritzel, Daniel

7. Juchim, Frank

10. Juras, Simon

15. Leucht, Maximilian

2. Braun, Joschka

Vajhoj, Torben

Uhlenbusch, Malte

Nerger, Sascha

Thoben, Stefan

Knips, Dennis

Mengel, Patrick

Juras, Simon

Leucht, Maximilian

König, Niklas

Gredner, Lucas

Weding, Tom

Kekeritz, Jan

Patzelt, Moritz

Ritzel, Daniel

Juchim, Frank

Braun, Joschka

Uhlenbusch, Malte

Ritzel, Daniel

Thoben, Stefan

Juchim, Frank

Knips, Dennis

Gredner, Lucas

Juras, Simon

Weding, Tom

Vajhoj, Torben

Mengel, Patrick

Nerger, Sascha

Leucht, Maximilian

Ritzel, Daniel

Juchim, Frank

Knips, Dennis

Juras, Simon

Uhlenbusch, Malte

Thoben, Stefan

Gredner, Lucas

Weding, Tom

König, Niklas

Kekeritz, Jan

Patzelt, Moritz

Braun, Joschka

Mengel, Patrick

Nerger, Sascha

Vajhoj, Torben

Leucht, Maximilian

Ritzel, Daniel

Juras, Simon

Juchim, Frank

Knips, Dennis

Thoben, Stefan

Weding, Tom

Uhlenbusch, Malte

Gredner, Lucas

Kekeritz, Jan

Braun, Joschka

König, Niklas

Patzelt, Moritz

21/12,21/10

21/15,12/21,21/17

21/12,21/16

22/20,21/19

16/21,21/17,21/17

21/13,21/16

22/24,21/19,21/14

21/13,21/11

21/18,18/21,21/16

21/16,14/21,21/17

21/9,21/19

16/21,21/11,21/15

21/11,20/22,21/12

14/21,21/9,21/18

21/16,21/11

21/19,19/21,21/16

21/13,21/10

10/21,22/20,21/17

21/13,21/9

20/22,21/17,22/20

17/21,21/18,21/10

12/21,21/16,21/18

21/19,26/24

21/10,21/23,21/14

21/16,23/21

21/15,21/14

21/18,21/13

18/21,21/19,21/19

21/13,21/10 21/19,13/21,21/13

21/17,21/7 20/22,21/19,21/14

21/17,21/5

21/16,10/21,21/8

21/14,21/15

21/11,21/19

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - HE U22 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Bauer, D.

Hebestreit, P.

Müller, F.

Jäde, P.

Küspert, F.Zelvakov, V.

Kalverkamp, S.Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Müller, Florian

16. Rast

9. Zelvakov, Vadim

8. Lange, Clemens

5. Friedrich, Yannick

12. Rövekamp, Hagen

13. Kalverkamp, Simon

4. Bauer, Dennis

3. Jäde, Paul

14. Rast

11. Brandes, Nils

6. Hebestreit, Pablo

7. Küspert, Flinx

10. Lange, Daniel

15. Rast

2. Farnung, Maximilian

Rast

Zelvakov, Vadim

Rövekamp, Hagen

Kalverkamp, Simon

Rast

Brandes, Nils

Lange, Daniel

Rast

Müller, Florian

Lange, Clemens

Friedrich, Yannick

Bauer, Dennis

Jäde, Paul

Hebestreit, Pablo

Küspert, Flinx

Farnung, Maximilian

Zelvakov, Vadim

Jäde, Paul

Rövekamp, Hagen

Küspert, Flinx

Brandes, Nils

Müller, Florian

Lange, Daniel

Friedrich, Yannick

Rast

Rast

Kalverkamp, Simon

Rast

Zelvakov, Vadim

Küspert, Flinx

Brandes, Nils

Lange, Daniel

Jäde, Paul

Rövekamp, Hagen

Müller, Florian

Friedrich, Yannick

Lange, Clemens

Bauer, Dennis

Hebestreit, Pablo

Farnung, Maximilian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Kalverkamp, Simon

Zelvakov, Vadim

Lange, Daniel

Küspert, Flinx

Brandes, Nils

Jäde, Paul

Friedrich, Yannick

Rövekamp, Hagen

Müller, Florian

Lange, Clemens

Hebestreit, Pablo

Bauer, Dennis

Farnung, Maximilian

21/11,21/19

21/18,21/12

21/15,21/7

21/11,21/11

21/15,21/12

21/17,11/21,21/18

21/11,21/18

21/9,21/15

21/14,24/22

16/21,21/18,21/14

19/21,21/16,21/13

21/17,22/20

21/15,19/21,21/16

21/17,21/8

21/16,19/21,21/18

19/21,21/18,21/18

21/18,23/21

14/21,21/17,0/20 Aufgabe 2

21/19,17/21,21/15

17/21,21/17,21/19

21/13,21/14 21/17,14/21,21/17

kampflos

21/19,18/21,24/22

21/18,21/14

21/14,21/19

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - JE U17 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Tornow, L.

Bruns, F.

Weiner, F.

Kesper, C.

Schultz, N.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Behme, Lisa

16. Rast

9. Schultz, Noemi

8. Schliephake, Lea

5. Weiner, Franziska

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Tornow, Larina

3. Krol, Ann-Kathrin

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Kesper, Christiane

7. Wiedau, Vanessa

10. Burmester, Iva Marie

15. Rast

2. Bruns, Friederike

Rast

Schultz, Noemi

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Burmester, Iva Marie

Rast

Behme, Lisa

Schliephake, Lea

Weiner, Franziska

Tornow, Larina

Krol, Ann-Kathrin

Kesper, Christiane

Wiedau, Vanessa

Bruns, Friederike

Schultz, Noemi

Kesper, Christiane

Rast

Wiedau, Vanessa

Rast

Schliephake, Lea

Burmester, Iva Marie

Weiner, Franziska

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schultz, Noemi

Rast

Rast

Burmester, Iva Marie

Kesper, Christiane

Wiedau, Vanessa

Schliephake, Lea

Weiner, Franziska

Behme, Lisa

Tornow, Larina

Krol, Ann-Kathrin

Bruns, Friederike

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schultz, Noemi

Burmester, Iva Marie

Kesper, Christiane

Schliephake, Lea

Wiedau, Vanessa

Weiner, Franziska

Behme, Lisa

Bruns, Friederike

Tornow, Larina

Krol, Ann-Kathrin

21/14,21/3

21/15,21/15

21/14,21/13

21/17,21/11

21/12,21/12

20/22,21/12,21/18

21/11,21/13

21/7,21/6

21/18,19/21,21/12

21/10,21/10

21/12,21/5 Aufgabe 1

21/17,21/15

9/21,21/19,22/20

11/21,21/15,21/19

21/17,21/18

kampflos

21/11,21/14

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - DE U22 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Kesper, U.

Thunert, G.

Veldmann, K.

Eckerlin, F.

Bockemüller, Y.Viets, J.

Tangermann, L.Knop, M.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Badstübner, Annika

16. Schliephake, Nina

9. Voigtländer, Tessa

8. Viets, Jule

5. Veldmann, Kira

12. Broll, Jennifer

13. Hoppen, Helene

4. Pinkernell, Marie

3. Greco, Ilaria

14. Knop, Marie

11. Eckerlin, Femke

6. Kesper, Ulrike

7. Tangermann, Lena

10. Trulley, Inka

15. Bockemüller, Yvonne

2. Thunert, Gesa

Schliephake, Nina

Viets, Jule

Broll, Jennifer

Hoppen, Helene

Knop, Marie

Eckerlin, Femke

Tangermann, Lena

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Badstübner, Annika

Voigtländer, Tessa

Veldmann, Kira

Pinkernell, Marie

Greco, Ilaria

Kesper, Ulrike

Trulley, Inka

Thunert, Gesa

Viets, Jule

Greco, Ilaria

Hoppen, Helene

Trulley, Inka

Eckerlin, Femke

Badstübner, Annika

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Veldmann, Kira

Schliephake, Nina

Knop, Marie

Broll, Jennifer

Tangermann, Lena

Viets, Jule

Trulley, Inka

Badstübner, Annika

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Greco, Ilaria

Hoppen, Helene

Eckerlin, Femke

Veldmann, Kira

Voigtländer, Tessa

Pinkernell, Marie

Kesper, Ulrike

Thunert, Gesa

Knop, Marie

Broll, Jennifer

Schliephake, Nina

Tangermann, Lena

Viets, Jule

Badstübner, Annika

Trulley, Inka

Bockemüller, Yvonne

Hoppen, Helene

Eckerlin, Femke

Greco, Ilaria

Veldmann, Kira

Voigtländer, Tessa

Thunert, Gesa

Pinkernell, Marie

Kesper, Ulrike

21/19,21/18

21/11,21/10

13/21,21/6,21/12

14/21,21/16,21/11

21/10,21/16

21/18,22/20

13/21,21/14,21/13

21/11,21/16

21/16,21/11

8/21,21/15,21/18

21/10,21/11

21/16,21/17

21/9 Aufgabe 1

14/21,21/19,21/13

21/7,21/4

21/11,21/5

21/16,21/19

21/14,21/15

kampflos

21/11,21/18

12/21,21/14,21/11

kampflos

11/21,21/18,21/15

kampflos

21/16,21/16

22/20,24/22

21/12,21/10

21/15,21/10

kampflos 21/7,21/16

kampflos 21/16,17/21,21/12

15/21,21/17,22/20

21/15,21/18

21/17,21/18

13/21,21/15,21/11

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - ME U17 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Windhorst, Y.

Hana, T.

Packroß, M.

Stothfang, J.

Staats, S.Le, H.

Lübben, A.Dieckmann, B.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Packroß, Mischa Samuel

16. Kirchberg, Lukas

9. Dieckmann, Björn

8. Windhorst, Yannik

5. Stothfang, Jan

12. Lübben, Alain

13. Querfeld, Niklas

4. Rutzen, Eric

3. Harms, Alexander

14. Le, Hoa

11. Jaskosch, Marven

6. Wnendt, Malte

7. Wincierz, Tobias

10. Staats, Silas

15. Haltermann, Niclas

2. Hana, Taulant

Kirchberg, Lukas

Dieckmann, Björn

Lübben, Alain

Rutzen, Eric

Le, Hoa

Jaskosch, Marven

Staats, Silas

Haltermann, Niclas

Packroß, Mischa Samuel

Windhorst, Yannik

Stothfang, Jan

Querfeld, Niklas

Harms, Alexander

Wnendt, Malte

Wincierz, Tobias

Hana, Taulant

Kirchberg, Lukas

Wnendt, Malte

Rutzen, Eric

Wincierz, Tobias

Le, Hoa

Packroß, Mischa Samuel

Staats, Silas

Stothfang, Jan

Dieckmann, Björn

Jaskosch, Marven

Lübben, Alain

Haltermann, Niclas

Wnendt, Malte

Rutzen, Eric

Le, Hoa

Staats, Silas

Kirchberg, Lukas

Wincierz, Tobias

Packroß, Mischa Samuel

Stothfang, Jan

Windhorst, Yannik

Querfeld, Niklas

Harms, Alexander

Hana, Taulant

Dieckmann, Björn

Haltermann, Niclas

Jaskosch, Marven

Lübben, Alain

Wnendt, Malte

Le, Hoa

Rutzen, Eric

Staats, Silas

Kirchberg, Lukas

Stothfang, Jan

Wincierz, Tobias

Packroß, Mischa Samuel

Querfeld, Niklas

Hana, Taulant

Windhorst, Yannik

Harms, Alexander

21/13,21/11

21/9,21/9

21/11,21/8

21/12,11/21,21/14

21/12,21/10

14/21,21/17,21/19

21/17,13/21,21/13

21/10,21/11

21/10,21/14

21/16,21/19

25/23,21/18

22/20,21/6

21/13,21/14

21/12,18/21,21/18

21/14,19/21,21/16

21/19,24/26,21/13

17/21,21/17,21/16

21/16,24/22

21/8,21/5

21/14,21/14

22/24,21/16,21/18

19/21,21/14,21/10

kampflos

21/11,21/8

21/17,21/19

21/13,21/17

21/13,15/21,21/15

21/16,16/21,21/19

20/22,21/9,21/8 21/8,21/16

kampflos 21/19,21/14

21/19,21/14

21/6,21/11

21/17,20/22,21/19

16/21,21/15,21/18

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - JE U15 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Leumann, Z.

Hofstetter, J.

Brückner, L.

Ahuis, D.

Walkhoff, C.Sell, M.

Schliephake, C.Kuipers, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Leumann, Ziska

16. Rast

9. Hofmann, Nele

8. von Witte, Larissa

5. Sell, Mareike

12. Walkhoff, Caroline

13. Römgens, Blanca

4. Hofstetter, Julia

3. Brückner, Lena

14. Schultz, Malena

11. Schliephake, Carolin

6. Löwe, Pia

7. Szalai, Lisa

10. Kuipers, Jana

15. Ahuis, Dana

2. Moses, Lena

Rast

von Witte, Larissa

Sell, Mareike

Römgens, Blanca

Brückner, Lena

Schliephake, Carolin

Kuipers, Jana

Moses, Lena

Leumann, Ziska

Hofmann, Nele

Walkhoff, Caroline

Hofstetter, Julia

Schultz, Malena

Löwe, Pia

Szalai, Lisa

Ahuis, Dana

von Witte, Larissa

Schultz, Malena

Sell, Mareike

Ahuis, Dana

Brückner, Lena

Hofmann, Nele

Moses, Lena

Walkhoff, Caroline

Rast

Schliephake, Carolin

Römgens, Blanca

Kuipers, Jana

von Witte, Larissa

Sell, Mareike

Hofmann, Nele

Walkhoff, Caroline

Schultz, Malena

Ahuis, Dana

Brückner, Lena

Moses, Lena

Leumann, Ziska

Hofstetter, Julia

Löwe, Pia

Szalai, Lisa

Rast

Kuipers, Jana

Schliephake, Carolin

Römgens, Blanca

Sell, Mareike

Hofmann, Nele

von Witte, Larissa

Walkhoff, Caroline

Ahuis, Dana

Moses, Lena

Schultz, Malena

Brückner, Lena

Hofstetter, Julia

Löwe, Pia

Leumann, Ziska

Szalai, Lisa

17/21,21/10,21/19

21/18,21/18

21/18,21/14

21/17,21/10

21/8,21/7

21/17,21/19

21/18,21/14

21/7,17/21,21/12

21/16,21/17

21/11,21/16

21/15,21/15

21/23,21/12,21/14

18/21,21/14,21/13

16/21,21/16,21/9

19/21,21/17,21/13

26/24,18/21,21/15

21/6,21/10

21/16,21/11

21/19,21/11

21/15,17/21,21/13

21/12,21/8

21/17,21/11

23/25,21/14,21/15

21/11,21/9

18/21,22/20,21/11

21/17,21/16

16/21,21/16,21/8 21/18,21/14

21/15,21/16

21/12,21/12

21/14,18/21,21/19

20/22,21/19,23/21

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - ME U15 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Jäde, J.

Cohrs, T.

Paczkowski, T.

Reinsch, J.

Porm, O.Möhlenkamp, O.

Will, N.Auffarth, T.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Jäde, Justus

16. Paczkowski, Till-Konstantin

9. Auffarth, Thilo

8. Möhlenkamp, Oliver

5. Harms, Felix

12. Will, Niklas

13. Richter, Eric

4. Hahn, Ole

3. Cohrs, Tobias

14. Valdix, Leon

11. Berger, David

6. Porm, Olaf

7. Helms, Dominik

10. Reinsch, Julian

15. Koenen, Ole

2. Ottermann, Marvin

Paczkowski, Till-Konstantin

Auffarth, Thilo

Will, Niklas

Richter, Eric

Valdix, Leon

Berger, David

Helms, Dominik

Koenen, Ole

Jäde, Justus

Möhlenkamp, Oliver

Harms, Felix

Hahn, Ole

Cohrs, Tobias

Porm, Olaf

Reinsch, Julian

Ottermann, Marvin

Paczkowski, Till-Konstantin

Porm, Olaf

Richter, Eric

Reinsch, Julian

Valdix, Leon

Möhlenkamp, Oliver

Helms, Dominik

Hahn, Ole

Auffarth, Thilo

Berger, David

Will, Niklas

Koenen, Ole

Porm, Olaf

Richter, Eric

Möhlenkamp, Oliver

Helms, Dominik

Paczkowski, Till-Konstantin

Reinsch, Julian

Valdix, Leon

Hahn, Ole

Jäde, Justus

Harms, Felix

Cohrs, Tobias

Ottermann, Marvin

Auffarth, Thilo

Koenen, Ole

Berger, David

Will, Niklas

Richter, Eric

Möhlenkamp, Oliver

Porm, Olaf

Helms, Dominik

Reinsch, Julian

Hahn, Ole

Paczkowski, Till-Konstantin

Valdix, Leon

Harms, Felix

Cohrs, Tobias

Jäde, Justus

Ottermann, Marvin

21/19,21/12

21/12,15/21,21/17

22/20,21/17

21/11,21/15

21/13,21/19

21/11,21/5

21/14,21/16

21/9,21/9

18/21,21/8,21/12

21/17,21/14

21/14,21/14

21/15,21/18

21/5,21/15

21/13,24/22

21/15,21/17

21/15,21/14

21/10,21/17

21/19,21/18

21/16,21/16

21/13,21/14

21/17,21/14

21/12,21/15

22/20,19/21,21/13

21/19,16/21,21/18

21/19,21/15

11/21,21/17,22/20

21/7,21/11

21/10,21/14

21/17,12/21,21/13 21/15,21/15

19/21,7/7 Aufgabe 1 19/21,21/16,21/19

14/21,21/15,25/23

21/17,21/19

21/17,21/15

21/15,21/14

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - JE U13 Sharewareversion



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Molitor, A.

Caspari, D.

Peck, T.

Hinken, N.

Deike, C.Herz, L.

Küspert, S.Abramowski, M.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Caspari, Debora

16. Zöllner, Michelle

9. Herz, Lena-Sophie

8. Moses, Hanna

5. Hinken, Nicole

12. Abramowski, Mirjam

13. Thunert, Hanna

4. Voigtländer, Nele

3. Peck, Tina

14. Deike, Celin

11. Lange, Marie Gunda

6. Sudhop, Leonie

7. Neitzel, Annika

10. Küspert, Stine

15. Dietz, Luca-Marie

2. Molitor, Alicia

Zöllner, Michelle

Herz, Lena-Sophie

Abramowski, Mirjam

Thunert, Hanna

Deike, Celin

Lange, Marie Gunda

Küspert, Stine

Dietz, Luca-Marie

Caspari, Debora

Moses, Hanna

Hinken, Nicole

Voigtländer, Nele

Peck, Tina

Sudhop, Leonie

Neitzel, Annika

Molitor, Alicia

Herz, Lena-Sophie

Peck, Tina

Thunert, Hanna

Neitzel, Annika

Deike, Celin

Moses, Hanna

Dietz, Luca-Marie

Hinken, Nicole

Zöllner, Michelle

Lange, Marie Gunda

Abramowski, Mirjam

Küspert, Stine

Herz, Lena-Sophie

Thunert, Hanna

Deike, Celin

Dietz, Luca-Marie

Peck, Tina

Neitzel, Annika

Moses, Hanna

Hinken, Nicole

Caspari, Debora

Voigtländer, Nele

Sudhop, Leonie

Molitor, Alicia

Lange, Marie Gunda

Abramowski, Mirjam

Zöllner, Michelle

Küspert, Stine

Herz, Lena-Sophie

Dietz, Luca-Marie

Thunert, Hanna

Deike, Celin

Neitzel, Annika

Hinken, Nicole

Peck, Tina

Moses, Hanna

Caspari, Debora

Sudhop, Leonie

Voigtländer, Nele

Molitor, Alicia

21/7,21/4

21/13,21/16

21/6,21/8

21/12,21/6

21/5,21/18

21/9,21/3

21/11,23/21

21/10,21/7

21/13,15/21,21/14

12/21,21/15,21/18

21/15,21/9

18/21,21/12,22/20

19/21,21/10,21/12

21/10,21/12

21/12,21/10

21/4,21/14

21/10,21/14

21/10,14/21,21/13

21/13,21/18

21/16,21/13

19/21,21/15,21/13

21/18,21/16

22/20,21/12

21/7,21/9

21/10,21/16

21/14,21/16

18/21,21/18,21/18

21/11,21/11

21/12,21/16 21/15,21/13

21/11,21/17 21/10,21/15

21/19,21/12

21/9,21/15

21/18,21/9

21/12,21/13

2. A-Rangliste Einzel U13-U22 2010 - ME U13 Sharewareversion


	Smash - HE U22
	Smash - JE U17
	Smash - DE U22
	Smash - ME U17
	Smash - JE U15
	Smash - ME U15
	Smash - JE U13
	Smash - ME U13

